Результаты Республиканской олимпиады по черчению 2017 года
11 класс

	№ п/п
	Ф.И.О участника
	Дата рождения
	ФИО наставника
	ОУ (полное название)
	Класс
	Балл
	Место

	1
	Камаев Азамат Рустамович 
	28.07.2000
	Хазиев Дамир Фаатович
	МБОУ СОШ № 1 
с. Бакалы
	11
	30
	1

	2
	Меньщикова Анна Яковлевна
	30.03.1999
	Ситдикова Людмила Николаевна
	МОБУ СОШ № 21 
г. Белорецк
	11
	29
	2

	3
	Балякова Камилла Илгамовна
	07.09.1999
	Ситдиков Роберт Ахнавиевич
	МБОУ СОШ №2 
с. Верхние Татышлы 
	11
	29
	2

	4
	Шаймухометова Зилия Галимьяновна
	16.10.1999
	Имамова Рузиля Мударифовна
	МБОУ СОШ № 7 
г. Туймазы
	11
	28
	3

	5
	Шайбеков Радмир Рустамович
	26.09.2000
	Исмагилова Гульнара Ирековна
	ГБОУ РХГИ им. К. А. Давлеткильдеева 
	10
	28
	3

	6
	Гузина Айгуль Ильдусовна 
	03.06.2000
	Закирова Венера Фанисовна
	Альшеевский район
	10
	27
	3

	7
	Шайбакова Элина Ильфировна
	11.09.2000
	Шайбакова Татьяна Валерьевна
	МОБУ Лицей № 6 Мелеузовский район
	10
	26
	4

	8
	Кутлуев Антон Азаматович
	09.11.1999
	Шестакова Елена Павловна
	МБОУ СОШ № 159 
г. Уфа, Октябрьский район
	10
	25
	5

	9
	Сиражетдинов Айдар Ильгизович
	31.01.1999
	Абдуллин Тайфур Алмасович
	МБОУ башкирская гимназия с. Малояз Салаватский район
	11
	22,5
	6

	10
	Попова Анастасия Владимировна
	05.01.1999
	Маткурбанова Бэлла Наильевна
	МБОУ СОШ № 19 
г. Салават
	11
	22
	7

	11
	Ильтинбаев Шамил Наилович
	01.07.2000
	Асылбаева Райля Ахатовна
	МОАУ  башкирская гимназия – интернат с. Исянгулово, Зианчуринский район
	10
	20,5
	8

	12
	Крохмаль Никита Андреевич
	02.06.1999
	Киреева Людмила Александровна
	МБОУ СОШ № 104 
г. Уфа, Демский район
	11
	20
	9

	13
	Абдуллина Гульназ Фасихъяновна
	12.03.1999
	Латыпов Магдан Мазгарович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Кшлау-Елга, Аскинский район
	11
	20
	9

	14
	Самматов Искандер Хайдарович
	10.03.1999
	Самматова Эльвира Макмутяновна
	МБОУ Гимназия № 3 г. Дюртюли
	11
	18
	10

	15
	Отичев Егор Олегович
	28.07.2000
	Налимская М.А.
	МБОУ СОШ № 117 
г. Уфа, Советский район
	11
	18
	10

	16
	Лутфуллин Тимур Фаилевич 
	13.09.1999
	Биккинина Рауфа Баграповна
	МОБУ СОШ 
с. Языково, Благоварский раон
	11
	14
	11

	17
	Шмельнов Марк Вениаминович
	18.08.1999
	Абзалилова А.Р.
	МАОУ Гимназия № 5 г. Стерлитамак
	11
	13,5
	12

	18
	Андреева Юлия Алексеевна
	28.04.1999
	Аюпова Ризида Фазрахмановна
	МБОУ гимназия № 5 г. Давлеканово
	11
	13
	13

	19
	Баязитов Ринат Сабитович
	29.11.2000
	Хажиахметова Альфия Рустамовна
	МОБУ Гимназия 
г. Сибай
	10
	13
	13

	20
	Хакимова Динара Рустамовна
	11.09.2000
	Гафипов Тагир Закирьчянович
	МБОУ лицей 
г. Янаул
	10
	13
	13

	21
	Фатхетдинов Линар Ильфатович
	03.08.1999
	Леонова М.В.
	МБОУ Инженерный Лицей № 83 г. Уфа, Орджоникидзевский район
	11
	11
	14

	22
	Сальникова Анна Андреевна
	24.06.1999
	Разбежкина Марина Михайловна
	МБОУ СОШ Иглинский район
	11
	2
	15



9 класс
	№ п/п
	Ф.И.О участника
	Дата рождения
	ФИО наставника
	ОУ (полное название)
	Класс
	Балл
	Место

	1
	Насибуллин Расул Ирекович
	10.09.2001
	Ситдиков Роберт Ахнавиевич
	МБОУ СОШ №2
 с. Верхние Татышлы
	9
	27
	1

	2
	Райманов Даниль Маратович
	10.04.2002
	Батталова Фируза Бакиевна
	МБОУ Гимназия 
с. Кармаскалы
	9
	24
	2

	3
	Зенова Ярослава Сергеевна
	17.01.2001
	Баканова Елена Александровна
	МБОУ Лицей № 1 
г. Салават
	9
	21
	3

	4
	Аралбаева Виктороия Денисовна
	25.04.2001
	Ситдикова Людмила Николаевна
	МОБУ СОШ № 21 
г. Белорецк
	9
	21
	3

	5
	Ярмиева Камилла Рафаэловна
	30.04.2001
	Газизова Зиля Фаритовна
	МБОУ Гимназия им. народного поэта Назара Наджми 
г. Дюртюли
	9
	20
	3

	6
	Желнова Екатерина Александровна
	11.04.2001
	Сюндюкова Н.В.
	МАОУ СОШ № 10 
г. Стерлитамак
	9
	19,5
	4

	7
	Хайрова Диана Руслановна
	08.06.2001
	Абдуллин Тайфур Алмасович
	МБОУ башкирская гимназия с. Малояз Салаватский район
	9
	19
	5

	8
	Шарипова Элина Руслановна
	02.10.2001
	Шакирова Эльмира Сайдашевна
	МБОУ СОШ № 22 г.Октябрьский
	9
	18,5
	6

	9
	Ишегулова Назгуль Ханифовна
	06.06.2001
	Расулева Роза Галимовна
	МОАУ СОШ № 2 
с. Исянгулово, Зианчуринский район
	9
	17
	7

	10
	Шадрин Юрий Александрович
	 
	Хазиев Дамир Фаатович
	МБОУ СОШ № 1 
с. Бакалы
	9
	15
	8

	11
	Шлычков Игорь Сергеевич
	14.12.2000
	Шайбакова Татьяна Валерьевна
	МОБУ Лицей № 6 Мелеузовский район
	9
	14
	9

	12
	Янубеков Радмир Эдуардович
	20.02.2000
	Веревочникова Светлана Николаевна
	МБОУ Лицей № 68 
г. Уфа, Калининский район
	9
	13
	10

	13
	Муратова Валерия Александровна
	15.08.2002
	Закирова Венера Фанисовна
	Альшеевский район
	9
	13
	10

	14
	Гибаева Розана Фануровна
	19.10.2001
	Миннегалиев Н. М.
	МОБУ СОШ с. Усман - Ташлы
	9
	11
	11

	15
	Чанышева Вилена Альбертовна
	04.04.2002
	Усманова Римма Галимьяновна
	МБОУ Лицей 
с. Толбазы, Аургазинский район
	8
	10
	12

	16
	Зайнуллина Залия Ильдаровна
	13.12.2001
	Опарина О.В.
	МОБУ СОШ № 2 
с. Красноусольский, Гафурийский район
	9
	10
	12



